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Points Report UPDATED

Pocono Raceway

39th Annual Pennsylvania 400

122 1591  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 13 744 0 0 21 0 1 0 1 0$3,846,345

117 1392  Matt Kenseth 19 739 -5 -5 21 1 1 1 2 0$5,005,692

116 1293  Greg Biffle 15 738 -6 -1 21 2 1 0 3 0$3,886,003

114 15104  Jimmie Johnson 28 736 -8 -2 21 1 3 3 4 0$5,301,259

72 1155  Martin Truex Jr. 8 694 -50 -42 21 1 0 1 7 2$3,346,542

69 1196  Tony Stewart 18 691 -53 -3 21 0 3 0 8 2$4,384,780

68 1177  Brad Keselowski 22 690 -54 -1 21 0 3 1 9 2$3,626,340

61 1198  Denny Hamlin 22 683 -61 -7 21 2 2 3 5 -3$4,271,636

59 939  Kevin Harvick 7 681 -63 -2 21 0 0 1 6 -3$3,601,146

57 11410  Clint Bowyer 9 679 -65 -2 21 0 1 2 10 0$3,231,982

-57 11611  Kasey Kahne 11 622 -122 -57 21 2 2 4 13 2$3,051,861

-60 10212  Carl Edwards 3 619 -125 -3 21 1 0 1 12 0$3,367,680

-68 9413  Jeff Gordon 18 611 -133 -8 21 1 1 2 15 2$3,500,414

-68 7314  Ryan Newman 4 611 -133 0 21 0 1 2 14 0$3,338,401

-80 9615  Kyle Busch 15 599 -145 -12 21 1 1 3 11 -4$4,060,411

-82 4016  Paul Menard 2 597 -147 -2 21 0 0 0 16 0$2,557,825

-104 7217  Joey Logano 6 575 -169 -22 21 1 1 2 17 0$2,591,188

-126 5018  Marcos Ambrose 4 553 -191 -22 21 2 0 2 18 0$2,904,523

-143 3019  Jamie McMurray 4 536 -208 -17 21 0 0 2 19 0$2,855,603

-152 4220  Jeff Burton 4 527 -217 -9 21 0 0 2 20 0$3,303,340

-179 2021  Juan Pablo Montoya 5 500 -244 -27 21 1 0 3 21 0$2,799,836

-181 2022  Aric Almirola 2 498 -246 -2 21 1 0 1 22 0$2,945,861

-235 1023  Bobby Labonte 1 444 -300 -54 21 0 0 1 23 0$2,579,028

-241 1024  Regan Smith 1 438 -306 -6 21 0 0 2 24 0$2,572,205

-270 2125  Kurt Busch 5 409 -335 -29 20 0 0 4 26 1$2,504,491

-273 5226  Mark Martin 5 406 -338 -3 14 3 0 3 27 1$1,843,663

-279 3127  A J Allmendinger 3 400 -344 -6 17 1 0 1 25 -2$2,577,395

-302 0028  Casey Mears 3 377 -367 -23 21 0 0 5 28 0$2,248,168

-325 1029  David Ragan 7 354 -390 -23 21 0 0 4 29 0$2,239,163

-328 0030  David Gilliland 3 351 -393 -3 21 0 0 2 30 0$2,196,564

-355 0031  Travis Kvapil 3 324 -420 -27 20 0 0 3 31 0$2,052,176

-368 0032  Landon Cassill 3 311 -433 -13 21 0 0 4 32 0$2,556,450

-396 0033  David Reutimann 0 283 -461 -28 17 0 0 5 34 1$1,675,613

-403 0034  Dave Blaney 2 276 -468 -7 20 0 0 9 33 -1$1,863,833

-524 0035  David Stremme 0 155 -589 -121 17 0 0 13 35 0$1,643,068

-544 2236  Brian Vickers 1 135 -609 -20 4 0 0 0 36 0$393,145

-548 0037  JJ Yeley 1 131 -613 -4 16 0 0 10 37 0$1,331,745

-579 0038  Ken Schrader 0 100 -644 -31 8 0 0 0 38 0$757,670

-585 0039  Michael McDowell 0 94 -650 -6 17 0 0 15 39 0$1,501,736

-588 0040  Josh Wise # 1 91 -653 -3 19 0 0 18 40 0$1,516,571

-604 1041  Michael Waltrip 1 75 -669 -16 3 0 0 0 41 0$316,687

-612 0042  Tony Raines 0 67 -677 -8 6 0 0 4 44 2$719,028

-612 0043  Stephen Leicht 0 67 -677 0 9 0 0 6 42 -1$839,215

-613 0044  Terry Labonte 1 66 -678 -1 3 0 0 1 43 -1$492,560

-629 0045  Brendan Gaughan 0 50 -694 -16 4 0 0 1 45 0$354,559

-637 0046  Scott Speed 0 42 -702 -8 8 0 0 7 46 0$699,495

-644 0047  Scott Riggs 0 35 -709 -7 13 0 0 13 47 0$991,890
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-664 0048  Boris Said 0 15 -729 -20 1 0 0 0 48 0$88,455

-665 0049  Bill Elliott 0 14 -730 -1 2 0 0 2 49 0$196,098

-666 0050  Hermie Sadler III 0 13 -731 -1 1 0 0 0 50 0$80,610

-668 0051  Robby Gordon 0 11 -733 -2 3 0 0 3 51 0$405,300

-673 0052  Tomy Drissi 0 6 -738 -5 1 0 0 1 52 0$76,242

-674 0053  Stacy Compton 0 5 -739 -1 1 0 0 1 53 0$64,225

-674 0054  Mike Skinner 0 5 -739 0 3 0 0 3 55 1$268,775

-675 0055  David Mayhew 0 4 -740 -1 1 0 0 1 54 -1$72,625

-677 0056  Chris Cook 0 2 -742 -2 1 0 0 1 56 0$72,355

-677 0057  Kelly Bires 0 2 -742 0 1 0 0 1 57 0$69,400

-679 2058  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -744 -2 8 0 0 2 58 0$1,094,002

-679 0059  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -744 -2 5 0 0 0 59 0$643,885

-679 0060  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 0 -744 -2 1 0 0 0 60 0$304,275

-679 0061  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -744 -2 11 0 0 10 61 0$888,579

-679 0062  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -744 -2 1 0 0 0 62 0$88,285

-679 0063  Elliott Sadler(i) 0 0 -744 -2 1 0 0 0 63 0$305,788

-679 0064  Robert Richardson 0 0 -744 -2 1 0 0 1 64 0$110,318

-679 0065  Reed Sorenson(i) 0 0 -744 -2 10 0 0 6 65 0$806,228

-679 0066  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -744 -2 18 0 0 17 66 0$1,564,975

-679 0067  Danica Patrick(i) 0 0 -744 -2 3 0 0 0 67 0$451,575

-679 0068  T J Bell(i) 0 0 -744 -2 1 0 0 0 68 0$96,730

-679 0069  Jason White(i) 0 0 -744 -2 1 0 0 1 80 11$76,610

-679 0070  Cole Whitt(i) 0 0 -744 -2 3 0 0 3 69 -1$225,807

-679 0071  Timmy Hill(i) 0 0 -744 -2 1 0 0 1 70 -1$79,780

-679 0072  Mike Wallace(i) 0 0 -744 -2 0 0 0 0 71 -1$23,900

-679 0073  Kenny Wallace(i) 0 0 -744 -2 0 0 0 0 72 -1$24,838

-679 0074  Jeff Green(i) 0 0 -744 -2 0 0 0 0 73 -1$0

-679 0075  Tim Andrews(i) 0 0 -744 -2 0 0 0 0 74 -1$0

-679 0076  Brian Simo 0 0 -744 -2 0 0 0 0 75 -1$0
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